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MAX Masters Mmd—2 1.264 km ._._.
455 2k — Y {T3E B 2024/09/21 15:30 .... -

#E BARRER 15:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
1 15:32:49.151 51.411 26.129 25.282
(13) EX =58 2 15:33:39.753 50.602 25.359 25.243
1 15:32:45.754 50.441 25.363 25.078 3 15:34:30.426 50.673 25.636 25.037
2 15:33:35.565 49.811 25.126 24.685 4 15:35:20.811 50.385 25.301 25.084
3 15:34:25.332 49.767 25.054 24.713 5 15:36:11.060 50.249 25.218 25.031
4 15:35:15.054 49.722 25.021 24.701 6 15:37:02.032 50.972 25.463 25.509
5 15:36:04.954 49.900 25.095 24.805 7 15:37:52.617 50.585 25.436 25.149
p6 15:36:58.850 53.896 25.085 p8 15:38:49.265 56.648 25.714
7 15:39:20.816 2:21.966 24.743 9 15:41:03.957 2:14.692 25.388
8 15:40:10.404 49.588 24.889 24.699 10 15:41:54.231 50.274 25.291 24,983
9 15:41:00.166 49.762 24.982 24.780 11 15:42:45.046 50.815 25.416 25.399
10 15:41:50.056 49.890 25.044 24.846 12 15:43:35.541 50.495 25.452 25.043
11 15:42:39.605 49.549 24.887 24.662 pi3 15:44:37.097 1:01.556 25.484
pi2 15:43:35.841 56.236 25.131
(62) }i—i&# Bt
(16) *ﬁ =1 15:33:03.537 51.002 25.711 25.291
15:32:46.578 50.217 25.347 24.870 2 15:33:54.198 50.661 25.424 25.237
2 15:33:36.502 49.924 25.063 24.861 3 15:34:44.905 50.707 25.422 25.285
3 15:34:26.305 49.803 25.015 24.788 p4 15:35:45.253 1:00.348 25.913
4 15:35:16.218 49.913 25.012 24.901 5 15:40:13.797 4:28.544 25.168
p5 15:36:11.011 54.793 25.064 6 15:41:04.468 50.671 25.435 25.236
6 15:38:30.194 2:19.183 24.954 7 15:41:54.867 50.399 25.375 25.024
7 15:39:20.135 49.941 25.077 24.864 8 15:42:45.305 50.438 25.302 25.136
8 15:40:09.945 49.810 24.982 24.828 9 15:43:35.993 50.688 25.380 25.308
9 15:41:00.040 50.095 25.211 24.884 p10 15:44:55.564 1:19.571 34.913
10 15:41:51.272 51.232 25.029 26.203
11 15:42:41.188 49.916 25.059 24.857 (30) /J\J|| —
p12 15:43:40.124 58.936 28.610 15:32:47.534 50.794 25.630 25.164
2 15:33:38.244 50.710 25.526 25.184
(46) J_7F B 3 15:34:28.854 50.610 25.388 25.222
15:32:43.786 50.566 25.481 25.085 4 15:35:19.266 50.412 25.340 25.072
2 15:33:33.898 50.112 25.273 24.839 5 15:36:09.869 50.603 25.526 25.077
p3 15:34:27.301 53.403 25.135 6 15:37:01.619 51.750 25.421 26.329
4 15:36:28.962 2:01.661 24.976 7 15:37:52.279 50.660 25.486 25.174
5 15:37:18.928 49.966 25.181 24.785 8 15:38:43.618 51.339 25.898 25.441
6 15:38:09.109 50.181 25.345 24.836 9 15:39:34.417 50.799 25.475 25.324
7 15:38:59.196 50.087 25.142 24.945 p10 15:40:36.101 1:01.684 25.448
8 15:39:49.291 50.095 25.193 24.902
9 15:40:39.388 50.097 25.235 24.862 (21) ¥A &
10 15:41:29.308 49.920 25.122 24.798 1 15:32:49.564 50.463 25.518 24.945
11 15:42:20.067 50.759 25.442 25.317 2 15:33:40.209 50.645 25.296 25.349
12 15:43:10.184 50.117 25.247 24.870 3 15:34:31.029 50.820 25.760 25.060
13 15:44:00.273 50.089 25.208 24.881 4 15:35:21.986 50.957 25.461 25.496
5 15:36:12.780 50.794 25.553 25.241
(29) B#H F=£ p6 15:37:12.111 59.331 25.878
1 15:32:51.270 50.470 25.558 24.912 7 15:41:02.345 3:50.234 25.331
2 15:33:41.478 50.208 25.259 24.949 8 15:41:53.584 51.239 25.818 25.421
3 15:34:31.557 50.079 25.200 24.879 9 15:42:45.767 52.183 25.804 26.379
4 15:35:21.535 49.978 25.075 24.903 10 15:43:36.856 51.089 25.640 25.449
5 15:36:11.679 50.144 25.212 24.932 11 15:44:27.980 51.124 25.764 25.360
6 15:37:01.929 50.250 25.164 25.086
7 15:37:52.399 50.470 25.286 25.184 (8) 1A B E
8 15:38:42.774 50.375 25.363 25.012 1 15:32:47.310 50.818 25.529 25.289
9 15:39:33.036 50.262 25.325 24.937 2 15:33:37.975 50.665 25.460 25.205
p10 15:40:33.914 1:00.878 25.470 3 15:34:28.499 50.524 25.491 25.033
4 15:35:18.963 50.464 25.287 25.177
(27) o B 5 15:36:10.601 51.638 25.988 25.650
1 15:32:48.490 50.491 25.477 25.014 6 15:37:01.276 50.675 25.303 25.372
2 15:33:39.056 50.566 25.507 25.059 7 15:37:51.996 50.720 25.526 25.194
3 15:34:29.335 50.279 25.387 24.892 8 15:38:42.665 50.669 25.514 25.155
4 15:35:19.707 50.372 25.193 25.179 9 15:39:33.519 50.854 25.778 25.076
5 15:36:10.146 50.439 25.416 25.023 10 15:40:25.259 51.740 25.844 25.896
p6 15:37:08.208 58.062 25.313 11 15:41:16.048 50.789 25.660 25.129
7 15:38:10.293 1:02.085 24.957 12 15:42:06.695 50.647 25.482 25.165
p8 15:39:10.498 1:00.205 25.743 13 15:42:57.432 50.737 25.632 25.105
9 15:40:03.825 53.327 24.960 pl4 15:43:57.710 1:00.278 25.577
10 15:40:54.150 50.325 25.192 25.133
pll 15:41:49.471 55.321 25.551 (37) & RE
12 15:42:42.094 52.623 24.897 1 15:32:53.736 51.765 26.099 25.666
13 15:43:32.165 50.071 25.165 24.906 2 15:33:49.315 55.579 29.329 26.250
14 15:44:22.263 50.098 25.299 24.799 3 15:34:40.302 50.987 25.722 25.265
4 15:35:31.089 50.787 25.519 25.268
(55) =fa #hi— 5 15:36:21.653 50.564 25.490 25.074
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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202485 R T 15 )~ AE6H,
MAX Masters Mmd—2 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2024/09/21 15:30 g ..l. n

#E BARRER 15:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
6 15:37:12.396 50.743 25.465 25.278 5 15:36:20.278 51.257 25.830 25.427
7 15:38:03.819 51.423 26.029 25.394 6 15:37:11.593 51.315 25.831 25.484
8 15:38:54.575 50.756 25.507 25.249 7 15:38:03.102 51.509 26.074 25.435
9 15:39:45.868 51.293 25.770 25.523 8 15:38:54.315 51.213 25.749 25.464
10 15:40:36.534 50.666 25.497 25.169 9 15:39:45.558 51.243 25.742 25.501
11 15:41:27.357 50.823 25.558 25.265 10 15:40:37.074 51.516 26.097 25.419
12 15:42:18.162 50.805 25.583 25.222 11 15:41:28.398 51.324 25.860 25.464
13 15:43:09.061 50.899 25.629 25.270 12 15:42:20.513 52.115 26.067 26.048
14 15:44:00.743 51.682 25.649 26.033 13 15:43:11.846 51.333 25.611 25.722
14 15:44:03.395 51.549 25.994 25.555
(38) 4K BA
1 15:32:48.416 50.863 25.621 25.242
2 15:33:40.067 51.651 25.981 25.670
3 15:34:31.435 51.368 26.245 25.123
4 15:35:22.913 51.478 26.071 25.407
5 15:36:13.481 50.568 25.393 25.175
6 15:37:04.466 50.985 25.590 25.395
7 15:37:55.490 51.024 25.775 25.249
8 15:38:46.323 50.833 25.535 25.298
9 15:39:37.424 51.101 25.685 25.416
10 15:40:28.239 50.815 25.382 25.433
11 15:41:19.327 51.088 25.807 25.281
12 15:42:10.956 51.629 25.703 25.926
13 15:43:01.964 51.008 25.650 25.358
pl4 15:44:02.455 1:00.491 25.771
(18) fFik fnk
1 15:36:39.228 50.979 25.620 25.359
2 15:37:30.480 51.252 25.841 25.411
3 15:38:21.437 50.957 25.675 25.282
4 15:39:12.485 51.048 25.611 25.437
5 15:40:03.297 50.812 25.617 25.195
6 15:40:54.034 50.737 25.470 25.267
7 15:41:45.217 51.183 25.879 25.304
p8 15:42:45.476 1:00.259 25.703
(68) AfE B
1 15:32:54.039 51.772 25.953 25.819
2 15:33:46.239 52.200 26.595 25.605
3 15:34:37.711 51.472 25.833 25.639
4 15:35:29.315 51.604 26.109 25.495
5 15:36:20.534 51.219 25.763 25.456
6 15:37:12.010 51.476 25.850 25.626
7 15:38:04.160 52.150 26.142 26.008
8 15:38:54.983 50.823 25.662 25.161
9 15:39:46.055 51.072 25.770 25.302
10 15:40:37.517 51.462 25.864 25.598
11 15:41:28.705 51.188 25.663 25.525
12 15:42:20.846 52.141 25.984 26.157
13 15:43:12.100 51.254 25.772 25.482
14 15:44:03.621 51.521 25.972 25.549
(97) = #18
1 15:32:54.445 51.600 25.971 25.629
2 15:33:46.631 52.186 26.428 25.758
3 15:34:38.064 51.433 25.638 25.795
4 15:35:29.818 51.754 25.928 25.826
5 15:36:21.150 51.332 25.788 25.544
6 15:37:12.279 51.129 25.594 25.535
7 15:38:04.504 52.225 26.374 25.851
8 15:38:55.358 50.854 25.521 25.333
9 15:39:46.476 51.118 25.742 25.376
10 15:40:38.015 51.539 25.611 25.928
11 15:41:29.079 51.064 25.464 25.600
12 15:42:21.078 51.999 25.918 26.081
13 15:43:12.397 51.319 25.715 25.604
14 15:44:03.909 51.512 25.996 25.516
(7) 1hE 3
1 15:32:53.554 51.784 25.981 25.803
2 15:33:45.539 51.985 26.189 25.796
3 15:34:37.501 51.962 26.215 25.747
4 15:35:29.021 51.520 26.055 25.465
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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